Project Report

19 July 2019 - 23 June 2025

Let's Talk, Wilsonville!
Boones Ferry Park Public Art Survey

GRANICUS

Visitors Summary Highlights

MAX VISITORS PER
| TOTAL VISI§ DAY

o0 111 22
NEW
REGISTRATI
40 ONS
20
ENGAGED INFORMED@ AWARE
/\ VISITORS VISITORS VISITORS
A /\/\ A /\ \,/\ N\ /
19 May '25 2 Jun'25 16 Jun '25 29 49 89
— Pageviews Visitors
Aware Participants 89 Engaged Participants 29
Aware Actions Performed Participants Engaged Actions Performed
Registered Unverified Anonymous
Visited a Project or Tool Page 89
Informed Participants 49 Contributed on Forums 0 0 0
. . Participated in Surveys 29 0 0
Informed Actions Performed Participants
Contributed to Newsfeeds 0 0 0
Viewed a video 0
Participated in Quick Polls 0 0 0
Viewed a photo 0
Posted on Guestbooks 0 0 0
Downloaded a document 0
i i 0 0 0
Visited the Key Dates page 0 Contributed to Stories
Visited an FAQ list Page 0 Asked Questions 0 0 0
Visited Instagram Page 0 Placed Pins on Places 0 0 0
Visited Multiple Project Pages 20 Contributed to Ideas 0 0 0
Contributed to a tool (engaged) 29
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ENGAGEMENT TOOLS SUMMARY

0 1 0 0 0

FORUM TOPICS SURVEYS NEWS FEEDS QUICK POLLS GUEST BOOKS

0 0 0

STORIES Q8A S PLACES

Tool Type Contributors
Engagement Tool Name Tool Status Visitors
Registered Unverified Anonymous
S Tool
urvey foo BF Park Art Survey 49 29 0 0
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ENGAGEMENT TOOL: SURVEY TOOL
BF Park Art Survey

Visitors Contributors CONTRIBUTIONS

Are you a Wilsonville resident?

L 29(100.0%)

Question options
® VYes

Optional question (29 response(s), 0 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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In which age group do you belong?

1(3.4%)

/- 4(13.8%)

14 (48.3%) —

10 (34.5%)

Question options
® 1834 (3554 @ 5574 @ 75and older

Optional question (29 response(s), 0 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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How often do you typically visit Boones Ferry Park

2(6.9%) - [ 2(69%)

_ 7(281%)
10 (34.5%)

- §(27.6%)

Question options
® Daily @ Weekly @ Monthly @ Rarely @ My next time will be the first time

Optional question (29 response(s), 0 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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What brings you to Boones Ferry Park (check all that apply)

30
27
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14

12

10

7
5
6
3
. 1

Question options
@ Nature (trails, river, etc.) @ Playground @ Tauchman House @ Basketball courts @ Other (please specify)

=Y

N

Optional question (29 response(s), 0 skipped)

Question type: Checkbox Question
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What facet below best represents "The Essence of the River"?

1(3.4%)

_— 9(31.0%)

14 (48.3%) —

S 1(3.4%)

- 4(13.8%)

Question options
® water @ Fauna @ Nature @ A combination of some/all of the above @ This is best left to the artist's imagination

Optional question (29 response(s), 0 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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What additional themes would you most like to see represented in a sculpture at
Boones Ferry Park? (Select up to three)

22

20

18

16

14

12

10

Question options
@ The Willamette River and its natural flow, wildlife, historical importance, recreational use, etc.

@ Historical significance of Boone’s ferry, sternwheeler activity and Tauchman House

@ Wilsonville’s small-town character and connection to community heritage @ Indigenous heritage and the area's earliest peoples
@ Local wildiife (e.g., birds, fish, beavers) @ The natural wooded landscape and seasons

@ Stories from Wilsonville’s farming past @ The role of the river in community life today

@ Recreation and play along the river (fishing, paddling, exploring)

Optional question (29 response(s), 0 skipped)

Question type: Checkbox Question
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| would prefer a sculpture that is:

11 (39.3%) —

13 (46.4%)

4(18.3%)

Question options
© Realistic and representational (e.g., clearly depicts historical or natural elements)

@ Abstract and symbolic (e.g., evokes feelings or ideas connected to the river) @ A combination of both

Optional question (28 response(s), 1 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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I would prefer a sculpture that: (select up to two)

18 17

16

14

12 11

10

Question options
@ Stands out dramatically in the park © Blends more subtly with the natural landscape and wooded areas

@ Is an observational-only experience (look only) @ Is something to be physically interacted with (touch, move)

@ Is kinetic and/or evolving (moves and changes with interaction or as time passes).

Optional question (28 response(s), 1 skipped)

Question type: Checkbox Question
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Would you like the sculpture to include intentional interactive or functional elements
(e.g., seating, water play, climbing features)?

9 (31.0%)

—— 13 (44.8%)

7(24.1%)

Question options
®Yes © No @ Maybe/notsure

Optional question (29 response(s), 0 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question

Page 11 of 12



Let's Talk, Wilsonville! : Summary Report for 19 July 2019 to 23 June 2025

"Essence of the River" is the artwork’s theme. What feeling or message should this
sculpture(s) convey to visitors?

2(6.9%) -

4(13.8%)

1(3.4%) —

4(13.8%) — T— 18(62.1%)

Question options
@ Tranquility and natural beauty @ Connection to the past @ Community and togetherness @ Curiosity and exploration
@ Other (please specify)

Optional question (29 response(s), 0 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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